Product information is subject to change without notice
ExceLine
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road • San Marcos, TX 78666
800.545.1326 • 512.392.5821 • Fax: 512.753.1122 • www.exceline.com
14-3/16"
2-11/16"
2-1/2"2"
20-11/16"
2-11/16"
2-1/2"2"
Ordering Guide Example: FLWU654EB4JP-1
Type No.
Catalog No.
Job. Name
FluorLyter FL Series
6-Light (Wide) and 4-Light (Narrow) T5HO
Linear Fluorescent
APPLICATIONS
•	Ideally suited for high-ceiling retail applications requiring even
illumination light distribution
CONSTRUCTION
•	Heavy-gauge, precision-formed housing
•	Architectural post-painted finish eliminates exposed edges for safe
handling
ELECTRICAL
•	Standard with electronic ballasts for 120V, 277V, 480V or voltage sensing
120-277V applications
•	Quick startup T5 linear fluorescent lamps
•	Optional 120/277v fusing
•	T5 units provided with a 1.0 ballast factor program rapid start electronic
ballast
OPTICS
•	Miro4 reflector, “D” = solid, “U” = uplight slots
•	Patent-pending, field-rotatable optics provide 10% uplight (“U” only)
•	Maintains lumen output at 95% initial rated value compared to HID lamps
•	Saves up to 50% of energy consumption over the life of the system
•	Extremely high CRI with greater light uniformity and no color shift
•	Built-in multiple light levels with instant-on
•	Four-light or six-light T5HO configuration
MOUNTING
•	Multiple options with the flexibility of high bays
•	Accepts center, stem, pendant or chain mounting
WARRANTY/LISTINGS
•	UL 1598 damp locations
•	Published one-year limited warranty
FL	 W	 U	 6	 54	 EB	 4	 JP	 1
Series	 Width	 Up Light	 # Lamps	 Wattage	 Ballast	 # Ballast	 Options	 Voltage
FL = FluorLyter II	 N = Narrow	 D = Direct	 41	 54 = 54w T5HO	 EB = Programmed	 1 =  (1) 4 lt ballast	 See Back	 1 = 120v
Linear Fluorescent	 	 U = Up Light		  (48”)	 Rapid Start 1.0 bf	 2 = (2) 2 lt ballasts	 Panel	 4 = 277v
	 W = Wide		  62	 54 = 54w T5HO	 EB = Programmed	 4 = (1) 4 lt ballast		  5 = 480v3,4
				    (48”)	 Rapid Start 1.0 bf	 and (1) 2 lt ballast		  8 = 120-277v
1 Narrow body only
2 Wide body only
3 Must use 2-lamp ballast
4 4-lamp version only
Fixture Length: 48”
PT#: EXSP080A0812
Product information is subject to change without notice
ExceLine
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road • San Marcos, TX 78666
800.545.1326 • 512.392.5821 • Fax: 512.753.1122 • www.exceline.com
FluorLyter FL Series
6-Light (Wide) and 4-Light (Narrow) T5HO
Linear Fluorescent
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
ACCESSORIES
FLC	 QuickHang with Jack Chain
FLMS	 Motion Senser (specify voltage: 120v - 277v)
FLMS-5	 Motion Senser 480v
FNDOOR	 Narrow Lens/Door Frame
FWDOOR	 Wide Lens/Door Frame
FNGUARD	 Narrow Wire Guard
FWGUARD	 Wide Wire Guard
GRIP5-VHOOK	 5-foot aircraft cable with hangers (2 per)
GRIP10-VHOOK	10-foot aircraft cable with hangers (2 per)
FLCHAIN	 Heavy-duty chain and hangers (2 per)
OPTIONS
F1	 Fusing for 120/277v - specify voltage
6C	 6-foot black S/O cord
6F	 6-foot black S/O cord and 15A NEMA plug
6T	 6-foot black S/O cord and 20A NEMA plug